:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8635162

Mar 14, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 269,848 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 256423 - 0.018277698 ETH®
70.26 USD

2 256425 - 0.018329395 ETH®
70.46 USD

3 256426 - 0.018337022 ETH®
70.49 USD

4 256427 - 0.018281596 ETH®
70.27 USD

S 256435 - 0.018297576 ETH®
70.33 USD

6 256438 - 32.009390351 ETH&®
123,050.49 USD

7 256439 - 0.018533227 ETH®

71.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8635162
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/269848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256423
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256435
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256438
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256439

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

256440

256441

256444

256448

256449

Validator Id

458769

Amount

0.018060747
69.42 USD

0.018406137
70.75 USD

0.018538954
71.26 USD

0.018492127
71.08 USD

0.018379333
70.65 USD

0.018431102
70.85 USD

0.015524495
59.67 USD

0.017720933
68.12 USD

0.018620830
71.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.039871205

153.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256440
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256441
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256442
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256443
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256444
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256445
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256446
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256448
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/256449
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/458769

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



