

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8635162</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 14, 2024 · 19:53 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>269,848</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>256423</u>	- 0.018277698 ETH ⊘ 70.26 USD
2	<u>256425</u>	- 0.018329395 ETH ↔ 70.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>256426</u>	- 0.018337022 ETH ↔ 70.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>256427</u>	- 0.018281596 ETH ↔ 70.27 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>256435</u>	- 0.018297576 ETH ↔ 70.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>256438</u>	- 32.009390351 ETH ⊘ 123,050.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>256439</u>	- 0.018533227 ETH ⊘ 71.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>256440</u>	- 0.018060747 ETH ③ 69.42 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>256441</u>	- 0.018406137 ETH ③ 70.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>256442</u>	- 0.018538954 ETH ③ 71.26 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>256443</u>	- 0.018492127 ETH ③ 71.08 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>256444</u>	- 0.018379333 ETH ③ 70.65 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>256445</u>	- 0.018431102 ETH ⊘ 70.85 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>256446</u>	- 0.015524495 ETH ⊘ 59.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>256448</u>	- 0.017720933 ETH ⊘ 68.12 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>256449</u>	- 0.018620830 ETH 🔗 71.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>458769</u>	+ 0.039871205 ETH 🤣
		153.27 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.